
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,623 5,462 M
2 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,314 6,702 F
3 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 5,405 6,212 M
4 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 6,457 7,059 M
5 2030670000237 Rougier	Jeanne FRA 6,603 - F
6 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 6,703 - F
7 1800670007502 Szyman	Nicolas FRA 7,093 - M
8 2030670002942 Bourreau	Juliette FRA 7,752 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 6,064 6,574 F
2 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 6,246 6,811 F
3 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA 6,703 7,411 F
4 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 7,348 7,351 M
5 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA 6,959 7,995 F
6 2050670007156 Hoorelbeck	Charline FRA 7,924 8,843 F
7 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN 8,007 8,352 F
8 2050670007157 Hoorelbeck	Roxane FRA 8,081 8,730 F
9 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA 10,596 - F
10 2060670007504 Blanchard	Elly FRA 11,945 - F
11 2060670007505 Dobbelaere	Locklane FRA 12,054 - F
12 2070670007506 Tuffet	Selene FRA 12,077 - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Mixed

Coupe	freestyle	en	Retz
La	Plaine	sur	Mer,	France,	9	June	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 8,200 8,734 F
2 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 11,816 10,653 F
3 2080670007507 Le	Bourhis	Louise FRA 11,253 10,115 F
4 2080670007508 L'Hostis	Mellier	Ilan FRA 11,684 11,945 F
5 1080670007509 Jolly	Donatien FRA 10,75 11,08 M
6 2090670007519 Marie	Eva FRA 10,982 12,989 F
7 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA 11,585 12,192 F
8 1080670007303 Lambert	Clement FRA 11,820 11,07 M
9 2100670007520 Jolly	Emmanuelle FRA 12,113 - F
10 2080670007521 Szyman	Elona FRA 12,841 - F
11 2080670007522 Chevalier	Angele FRA 13,941 - F
12 1110670007523 Clement	Alexis FRA 19,055 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
3 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA F
4 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA F
5 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA F
5 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka FRA F
7 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA F
7 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA F
9 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA M
9 2080670007507 Le	Bourhis	Louise FRA F
9 2070670007524 Rousseleau	Lena FRA F
9 2030670002942 Bourreau	Juliette FRA F
13 2070670007506 Tuffet	Selene FRA F
13 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA F
13 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA F
13 2080670007522 Chevalier	Angele FRA F
13 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA F
13 2080670007521 Szyman	Elona FRA F
19 2090670007519 Marie	Eva FRA F

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed




